September
Sunday
Thursday
Sunday
Thursday
Sunday
Thursday
Sunday
Thursday

October
Sunday
Thursday
Sunday
Thursday
Sunday
Thursday
Sunday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday

November
Wednesday
Thursday
Sunday
Tuesday
Thursday
Sunday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Tuesday
Thursday
Sunday
Tuesday
Thursday

6

9/3/23

9/7/23

9/10/23
9/14/23
9/17/23
9/21/23
9/24/23
9/28/23

10/1/23

10/6/23

10/8/23

10/12/23
10/15/23
10/19/23
10/22/23
10/26/23
10/28/23
10/29/23
10/31/23

11/01/23
11/02/23
11/05/23
11/07/23
11/09/23
11/12/23
11/14/23
11/16/23
11/18/23
11/19/23
11/19/23
11/21/23
11/23/23
11/26/23
11/28/23
11/30/23

catholic

AT WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY

Music Ministry Schedule

2023-24

11am/4:30pm Mass
7:00pm
11am/4:30pm Mass
7:00pm
11am/4:30pm Mass
7:00pm
11am/4:30pm Mass
NO REHEARSAL

11am/4:30pm Mass
7:30pm (Note time)
11am/4:30pm Mass
7:30pm (Note time)
11am/4:30pm Mass
7:00pm
11am/4:30pm Mass
NO REHEARSAL
4:30pm Mass
11am/4:30pm Mass
5:15pm Mass

5:30pm Mass

NO REHEARSAL
11am/4:30pm Mass
7:00pm

7:00pm
11am/4:30pm Mass
7:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm
11am/4:30pm Mass
1:45pm Mass
7:00pm

NO REHEARSAL
11am/4:30pm Mass
7:00pm

7:00pm

center

22nd Sun in Ordinary Time
Choir Rehearsal

23rd Sun in Ordinary Time
Choir Rehearsal

24th Sun in Ordinary Time
Choir Rehearsal

25th Sun in Ordinary Time
CANCELED

26th Sunday in Ordinary Time
Rehearsal w/Carla (TBA)

27th Sunday in Ordinary Time
Rehearsal w/Carla (TBA)

28th Sunday in Ordinary Time
Rehearsal (2 weeks of music)
29th Sunday in Ordinary Time
CANCELED

Parents Weekend Students Needed
30th Sunday in Ordinary Time
Feast of All Saints (Anticipated)

Feast of All Saints Holy Day
CANCELED

31st Sunday in Ordinary Time
CONCERT Rehearsal

Choir Rehearsal

32nd Sunday in Ordinary Time
CONCERT Rehearsal

Choir Rehearsal

Awakening Adoration

33rd Sunday in Ordinary Time
Awakening Retreat Mass
Choir Rehearsal

Happy Thanksgiving!

Feast of Christ the King
CONCERT Rehearsal

Choir Rehearsal



December
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday

Sunday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday

Thursday
Sunday

January 2024
Thursday
Sunday
Thursday
Sunday
Tuesday
Thursday
Sunday
Thursday
Sunday

February
Thursday
Sunday
Thursday
Sunday
Wednesday

Thursday
Sunday
Thursday
Sunday
Thursday

12/3/23
12/4/23
12/5/23
12/7/23

12/8/23
12/9/23

12/10/23
12/14/23
12/16/23
12/17/23
12/19/23
12/21/23
12/23/23
12/24/23

12/28/23
12/31/23

1/4/24

1/7/24

1/11/24
1/14/24
1/16/24
1/18/24
1/21/24
1/25/24
1/28/24

2/1/24
2/4/24
2/8/24
2/11/24
2/14/24

2/15/24
2/18/24
2/22/24
2/25/24
2/29/24

11am/4:30pm Mass
7:00pm

7:00pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

5:30pm Mass
7:00pm

8:00pm
11am/4:30pm Mass
7:00pm

6:00pm
11am/4:30pm Mass
7:00pm

7:00pm

4:00pm Mass
4:00pm Mass
2:30pm Choir Call
NO REHEARSAL
11am Mass

NO REHEARSAL
11am Mass

NO REHEARSAL
11am/4:30pm Mass
5:15pm Mass
7:00pm
11am/4:30pm Mass
7:00pm
11am/4:30pm Mass

7:30pm (Note Time)
11am/4:30pm Mass
7:30pm (Note Time)
11am/4:30pm Mass
12:00pm Service
5:30pm Mass
6:45pm

NO REHEARSAL
11am/4:30pm Mass
7:00pm
11am/4:30pm Mass
7:00pm

1st Sunday of Advent
CONCERT - ALL SINGERS
CONCERT ALL SINGERS
CONCERT Musicians Call
CONCERT Singers Call

Feast of Immaculate Conception
CONCERT ALL CALL
CONCERT Begins

2nd Sunday of Advent

Choir Rehearsal

CHRISTMAS PARTY

3rd Sunday of Advent

Choir Rehearsal (Christmas)
Choir Rehearsal (Christmas)
4th Sunday of Advent
Christmas Eve Graham Chapel

HAPPY HOLIDAYS
Feast of the Holy Family

HAPPY HOLIDAYS

Feast of the Epiphany of our Lord
CANCELED

2nd Sunday in Ordinary Time

1st Mass/Soup of Semester
Choir Rehearsal

3rd Sunday in Ordinary Time
Choir Rehearsal

4th Sunday in Ordinary Time

Choir Rehearsal with Carla
5th Sunday in Ordinary Time
Choir Rehearsal with Carla
6th Sunday in Ordinary Time
Ecumenical Service (Lead by Joe)
Ash Wednesday

Choir Rehearsal

(Moved to Wednesday)

1st Sunday of Lent

Choir Rehearsal

2nd Sunday of Lent

Choir Rehearsal



March
Sunday
Thursday

Sunday
Thursday
Sunday
Thursday

Sunday
Monday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

April
Thursday
Sunday
Thursday
Sunday
Thursday
Sunday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday

May
Thursday
Sunday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Thursday
Sunday
Sunday

June

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

3/3/24
3/7/24

3/10/24

3/14/24

3/17/24

3/21/24

3/24/24
3/25/24
3/28/24
3/29/24
3/30/24
3/31/24

4/4/24

417124

4/11/24
4/14/24
4/18/24
4/21/24
4/25/24
4/27/24
4/28/24

5/2/24
5/5/24
5/9/24
5/11/24
5/12/24
5/16/24
5/19/24
5/26/24

6/2/24
6/9/24
6/16/24
6/23/24
6/30/24

11am/4:30pm Mass
6:00pm

7:00pm

11am Mass (No 4:30)
12:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm
11:00am/4:30pm
12:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm
11am/4:30pm Mass
6:00-9:00pm
5:30pm (7pm)
5:30pm (7pm)
5:30pm (7:30pm)
8:45am (10am)

NO 4:30pm Mass

NO REHEARSAL
11am/4:30pm Mass
NO REHEARSAL
11am/4:30pm Mass
7:00pm
11am/4:30pm Mass
7:00pm

1:00pm
11am/4:30pm Mass

7:00pm
11am/4:30pm Mass
7:00pm
Baccalaureate Mass
11am Mass

7:00pm

11am Mass

11am Mass

11am
11am
11am
11am
11am

3rd Sunday of Lent

Holy Week Rehearsal (Thursday)
Sunday Rehearsal

4th Sunday of Lent

Holy Week Rehearsal (Friday)
Holy Week Rehearsal (Vigil)
Sunday Rehearsal

5th Sunday of Lent

Holy Week Rehearsal (Thursday)
Holy Week Rehearsal (Friday)
Sunday Rehearsal

Palm Sunday

Holy Week Rehearsal (ALL)

Holy Thursday

Good Friday

Easter Vigil

Easter Sunday - Graham Chapel

2nd Sunday of Easter

3rd Sunday of Easter

Choir Rehearsal

4th Sunday of Easter

Choir Rehearsal

End of Semester Pool Party
5th Sunday of Easter

Choir Rehearsal

6th Sunday of Easter (Final 4:30)
Choir Rehearsal

5:00pm (Grad Singers/Musicians)
Feast of Ascension (Mother’s Day)
Final Choir Rehearsal

Feast of Pentecost

Feast of the Most Holy Trinity

Feast of Body/Blood of Christ
10th Sunday in Ordinary Time
11th Sunday in Ordinary Time
12th Sunday in Ordinary Time
13th Sunday in Ordinary Time



July

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

August
Sunday
Sunday
Thursday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday

717124

7/14/24
7/21/24
7/28/24

8/4/24

8/11/24
8/15/24
8/17/24
8/18/24
8/25/24

11am
11am
11am
11am

11am

11am
5:30pm
4:00pm

11am
11am/4:30pm

14th Sunday in Ordinary Time
15th Sunday in Ordinary Time
16th Sunday in Ordinary Time
17th Sunday in Ordinary Time

18th Sunday in Ordinary Time
19th Sunday in Ordinary Time
Feast of Immaculate Conception
Welcome Mass (Move-in)

20th Sunday in Ordinary Time
21st Sunday in Ordinary Time
(1st Student Mass of Semester)



