

Music Ministry Schedule

2023-24

September			
Sunday	9/3/23	11am/4:30pm Mass	22nd Sun in Ordinary Time
Thursday	9/7/23	7:00pm	Choir Rehearsal
Sunday	9/10/23	11am/4:30pm Mass	23rd Sun in Ordinary Time
Thursday	9/14/23	7:00pm	Choir Rehearsal
Sunday	9/17/23	11am/4:30pm Mass	24th Sun in Ordinary Time
Thursday	9/21/23	7:00pm	Choir Rehearsal
Sunday	9/24/23	11am/4:30pm Mass	25th Sun in Ordinary Time
Thursday	9/28/23	NO REHEARSAL	CANCELED
Ostalaar			
October	10/1/00	11 am /1:20 am Mass	26th Sunday in Ordinary Time
Sunday	10/1/23	11am/4:30pm Mass	26th Sunday in Ordinary Time
Thursday	10/5/23	7:30pm (Note time)	Rehearsal w/Carla (TBA)
Sunday	10/8/23	11am/4:30pm Mass	27th Sunday in Ordinary Time
Thursday	10/12/23	7:30pm (Note time)	Rehearsal w/Carla (TBA)
Sunday	10/15/23	11am/4:30pm Mass	28th Sunday in Ordinary Time
Thursday	10/19/23	7:00pm	Rehearsal (2 weeks of music)
Sunday	10/22/23	11am/4:30pm Mass	29th Sunday in Ordinary Time
Thursday	10/26/23	NO REHEARSAL	CANCELED
Saturday	10/28/23	4:30pm Mass	Parents Weekend Students Needed
Sunday	10/29/23	11am/4:30pm Mass	30th Sunday in Ordinary Time
Tuesday	10/31/23	5:15pm Mass	Feast of All Saints (Anticipated)
November			
Wednesday	11/01/23	5:30pm Mass	Feast of All Saints Holy Day
Thursday	11/02/23	NO REHEARSAL	CANCELED
Sunday	11/05/23	11am/4:30pm Mass	31st Sunday in Ordinary Time
Tuesday	11/07/23	7:00pm	CONCERT Rehearsal
Thursday	11/09/23	7:00pm	Choir Rehearsal
Sunday	11/12/23	11am/4:30pm Mass	32nd Sunday in Ordinary Time
Tuesday	11/14/23	7:00pm	CONCERT Rehearsal
Thursday	11/16/23	7:00pm	Choir Rehearsal
Saturday	11/18/23	8:00pm	Awakening Adoration
Sunday	11/19/23	11am/4:30pm Mass	33rd Sunday in Ordinary Time
Sunday	11/19/23	1:45pm Mass	Awakening Retreat Mass
Tuesday	11/21/23	7:00pm	Choir Rehearsal
Thursday	11/23/23	NO REHEARSAL	Happy Thanksgiving!
Sunday	11/26/23	11am/4:30pm Mass	Feast of Christ the King
Tuesday	11/28/23	7:00pm	CONCERT Rehearsal
Thursday	11/30/23	7:00pm	Choir Rehearsal
-		-	

December

December			
Sunday	12/3/23	11am/4:30pm Mass	1st Sunday of Advent
Monday	12/4/23	7:00pm	CONCERT - ALL SINGERS
Tuesday	12/5/23	7:00pm	CONCERT ALL SINGERS
Thursday	12/7/23	6:00pm	CONCERT Musicians Call
		6:30pm	CONCERT Singers Call
Friday	12/8/23	5:30pm Mass	Feast of Immaculate Conception
Saturday	12/9/23	7:00pm	CONCERT ALL CALL
·		8:00pm	CONCERT Begins
Sunday	12/10/23	11am/4:30pm Mass	2nd Sunday of Advent
Thursday	12/14/23	7:00pm	Choir Rehearsal
Saturday	12/16/23	6:00pm	CHRISTMAS PARTY
Sunday	12/17/23	11am/4:30pm Mass	3rd Sunday of Advent
Tuesday	12/19/23	7:00pm	Choir Rehearsal (Christmas)
Thursday	12/21/23	7:00pm	Choir Rehearsal (Christmas)
Saturday	12/23/23	4:00pm Mass	4th Sunday of Advent
Sunday	12/24/23	4:00pm Mass	Christmas Eve Graham Chapel
,		2:30pm Choir Call	•
Thursday	12/28/23	NO REHEARSAL	HAPPY HOLIDAYS
Sunday	12/31/23	11am Mass	Feast of the Holy Family
January 2024			
Thursday	1/4/24	NO REHEARSAL	HAPPY HOLIDAYS
Sunday	1/7/24	11am Mass	Feast of the Epiphany of our Lord
Thursday	1/11/24	NO REHEARSAL	CANCELED
Sunday	1/14/24	11am/4:30pm Mass	2nd Sunday in Ordinary Time
Tuesday	1/16/24	5:15pm Mass	1st Mass/Soup of Semester
Thursday	1/18/24	7:00pm	Choir Rehearsal
Sunday	1/21/24	11am/4:30pm Mass	3rd Sunday in Ordinary Time
Thursday	1/25/24	7:00pm	Choir Rehearsal
Sunday	1/28/24	11am/4:30pm Mass	4th Sunday in Ordinary Time
February			
Thursday	2/1/24	7:30pm (Note Time)	Choir Rehearsal with Carla
Sunday	2/4/24	11am/4:30pm Mass	5th Sunday in Ordinary Time
Thursday	2/8/24	7:30pm (Note Time)	Choir Rehearsal with Carla
Sunday	2/11/24	11am/4:30pm Mass	6th Sunday in Ordinary Time
Wednesday	2/14/24	12:00pm Service	Ecumenical Service (Lead by Joe)
		5:30pm Mass	Ash Wednesday
		6:45pm	Choir Rehearsal
Thursday	2/15/24	NO REHEARSAL	(Moved to Wednesday)
Sunday	2/18/24	11am/4:30pm Mass	1st Sunday of Lent
Thursday	2/22/24	7:00pm	Choir Rehearsal
Sunday	2/25/24	11am/4:30pm Mass	2nd Sunday of Lent
Thursday	2/29/24	7:00pm	Choir Rehearsal

March			
Sunday	3/3/24	11am/4:30pm Mass	3rd Sunday of Lent
Thursday	3/7/24	6:00pm	Holy Week Rehearsal (Thursday)
malouay	0,1,1,2,1	7:00pm	Sunday Rehearsal
Sunday	3/10/24	11am Mass (No 4:30)	4th Sunday of Lent
,		12:00pm	Holy Week Rehearsal (Friday)
Thursday	3/14/24	6:00pm	Holy Week Rehearsal (Vigil)
·		7:00pm	Sunday Rehearsal
Sunday	3/17/24	11:00am/4:30pm	5th Sunday of Lent
		12:00pm	Holy Week Rehearsal (Thursday)
Thursday	3/21/24	6:00pm	Holy Week Rehearsal (Friday)
		7:00pm	Sunday Rehearsal
Sunday	3/24/24	11am/4:30pm Mass	Palm Sunday
Monday	3/25/24	6:00-9:00pm	Holy Week Rehearsal (ALL)
Thursday	3/28/24	5:30pm (7pm)	Holy Thursday
Friday	3/29/24	5:30pm (7pm)	Good Friday
Saturday	3/30/24	5:30pm (7:30pm)	Easter Vigil
Sunday	3/31/24	8:45am (10am)	Easter Sunday - Graham Chapel
		NO 4:30pm Mass	
April			
Thursday	4/4/24	NO REHEARSAL	
Sunday	4/7/24	11am/4:30pm Mass	2nd Sunday of Easter
Thursday	4/11/24	NO REHEARSAL	·
Sunday	4/14/24	11am/4:30pm Mass	3rd Sunday of Easter
Thursday	4/18/24	7:00pm	Choir Rehearsal
Sunday	4/21/24	11am/4:30pm Mass	4th Sunday of Easter
Thursday	4/25/24	7:00pm	Choir Rehearsal
Saturday	4/27/24	1:00pm	End of Semester Pool Party
Sunday	4/28/24	11am/4:30pm Mass	5th Sunday of Easter
Мау			
Thursday	5/2/24	7:00pm	Choir Rehearsal
Sunday	5/5/24	11am/4:30pm Mass	6th Sunday of Easter (Final 4:30)
Thursday	5/9/24	7:00pm	Choir Rehearsal
Saturday	5/11/24	Baccalaureate Mass	5:00pm (Grad Singers/Musicians)
Sunday	5/12/24	11am Mass	Feast of Ascension (Mother's Day)
Thursday	5/16/24	7:00pm	Final Choir Rehearsal
Sunday	5/19/24	11am Mass	Feast of Pentecost
Sunday	5/26/24	11am Mass	Feast of the Most Holy Trinity
June			
Sunday	6/2/24	11am	Feast of Body/Blood of Christ
Sunday	6/9/24	11am	10th Sunday in Ordinary Time
Sunday	6/16/24	11am	11th Sunday in Ordinary Time
Sunday	6/23/24	11am	12th Sunday in Ordinary Time
Sunday	6/30/24	11am	13th Sunday in Ordinary Time
Sunday	0/00/24	iiaiii	

July			
Sunday	7/7/24	11am	14th Sunday in Ordinary Time
Sunday	7/14/24	11am	15th Sunday in Ordinary Time
Sunday	7/21/24	11am	16th Sunday in Ordinary Time
Sunday	7/28/24	11am	17th Sunday in Ordinary Time
August			
Sunday	8/4/24	11am	18th Sunday in Ordinary Time
Sunday	8/11/24	11am	19th Sunday in Ordinary Time
Thursday	8/15/24	5:30pm	Feast of Immaculate Conception
Saturday	8/17/24	4:00pm	Welcome Mass (Move-In)
Sunday	8/18/24	11am	20th Sunday in Ordinary Time
Sunday	8/25/24	11am/4:30pm	21st Sunday in Ordinary Time
-		-	(1st Student Mass of Semester)